MR ML AR A H R
Master Programs in SHNU

RiEFIEE N (Taught in English)

EELZ

025100

School of Finance
Finance
and Business

eV

Mathematics and

EREE HH

Subject Teaching (Mathematics)

Science College

045104

Tang Li (JETN) 2] an
2 lilytangtang@vip.163.com  Professional
+86-21-64322100 Master
Pan Hong (&4L) X
2 panhong@shnu.edu.cn Professional
+86-21-64322505 Master

b IR E Nk (Taught in Chinese)

Hlstory of Laws
H PRk &
International Relationship
e
Social Studies

AR
Anthropology

ANX S5#£#EFER Ria
Folklore

T
Social Work
RESHER

Curriculum and Teaching

FRHE GEO
Subject Teaching (Chinese)

FREEE ()
Subject Teaching (History)

Humanities and
Communications
College

030102

030207

030301

030303

030304

035200

040102

045103

045109

3
3
3
3 Zhao Wenwen (X3 30)
zww@shnu.edu.cn
M
+86-21-64322803 R e
2 Professional
Master
3
E\bA L
2 Professional
Master
5 E\bA L
Professional



NEH#

Literary Theory
BEERANHES¥
Linguistics and Applied Linguistics
PUEB XTFH#

Chinese Philology
o ] vy S8 SR 2
Studies of Chinese Classics
AR
History of Chinese Literature
A I SR
History of Modern Chinese
Literature
HE D RIRIE S ¥
Linguistics of Chinese Minority
tB S Gt 57 3
Comparative Literature and Foreign
Literature
i
Urban Culture Studies
3 2
Journalism
(3 =2
Communication Studies
SEEHERREESE
Theory and Development of History
J3 5 My B 27
History Studies in Geography
P 52 3R
History Studies in Chinese Classics
1%

Specialized History
HEE RS
Ancient Chinese History
H EIEEAR S
Modern Chinese History
AP
Ancient and Medieval History of the
World
HFE A s
History of the Modern World
PN B s

Theory and Development of History

050101

050102

050103

050104

050105

050106

050107

050108

050171

050301

050302

060271

060272

060273

060274

060275

060276

060371

060372

060373

Master



XFANDE B
International
College of Chinese
Studies

OB R
School of Marxism
Studies

T E5EB R
Philosophy, Law
and Politics
College

in Countries other than China
SAREHER
Theory of Arts
IR ZEARE

Arts Studies in Broadcasting and
Television

Ly -2

Arts Studies in Films

AL

Broadcasting and Television

DUEEFREE
Teaching Chinese to Speakers of
Other Languages

BEELANAESS
Linguistics and Applied Linguistics

B EFRHE

Theory of Marxism

DRBENRRRE

Development of Marxism

Sy E X HELH R

Studies of Marxism in China

B 4D 5 B U
Studies of Marxism in Countries
other than China

BEBGHE

Ideological and Political Education

AR SE A [ AR A
Studies of Modern Chinese History

RESHF®
Curriculum and Teaching

FR#EE (BB
Subject Teaching (Politics)

ORBENESF
Marxism Philosophy
hE ¥
Chinese Philosophy

SPEEE
Philosophy other than Chinese
Philosophy
e
Ethics

130100

130371

130372

135105

045300

050102

030501

030502

030503

030504

030505

030506

040102

045102

010101

010102

010103

010105

A+
Professional
Master
Yin Wenxiang(F 3 &) X
yeewen@shnu.edu.cn Professional
+86-21-64322824 Master
For English:
zhangwenjing@shnu.edu.c
n
Chen Lin (3)
chenlin091218@shnu.edu.c
n
+86-21-57125358
LAt
Professional
Master

Liu Zhenyu (X|#&F)
duguyunping@163.com



e
Aesthetics
R
Religious Studies
PEERRE %
Philosophy of Science and
Technology
BEHER
Theory of Laws
EIEF HITBUEYE
Laws Studies in Constitution and
Administration
REEY
Civil and Commercial Law
PRYES
Procedural Law
H bRk F
International Law
BURFH IR
Theory of Politics
o S BR ] E
Chinese and Foreign Policy

Sk Al

History of Chinese Communist Party

H FRBG
International Politics

HFr K&

International Relationship
e
Social Studies
B GERE

Law (Non Jurisprudence)

B (E%)

Law (Jurisprudence)
ITEEE
Administration Studies
R
Social Security Studies

HRZ5+

National Economics

XIR& T

Regional Economics

(R
School of Finance
and Business

010106

010107

010108

030101

030103

030105

030106

030109

030201

030202

030204

030206

030207

030301

035101

035102

120401

120404

020201

020202

QIR
Professional
Master
QIR
Professional
Master

Tang Li (ZT)
lilytangtang@vip.163.com
+86-21-64322100



SR
Finance
FEL & B
Industrial Economics
HEZTE
Quantitative Economics
SRl
Finance
&it#
Accounting
ARG R EH
Technology Economics and Manage
ment
RESHF®
Curriculum and Teaching
FRHE B
Subject Teaching (English)
RIBET XF
A EE 2P English Linguistics and Literature
Foreign Languages HiBES %
College Japanese Linguistics and Literature
SAEESERNAESS
Linguistics and Applied Linguistics
of Countries other than China
FEER

English Translation

HEERHE
Theory of Pedagogy

RESHF®
Curriculum and Teaching

HESL
History of Education

BB #HE ¥

Comparative Education

FHIHEE

Preschool Education

REHEE
Higher Education

FRAHE %
Adult Education

HE b
College of
Education

020204

020205

020209

025100

120201

120204

040102

045108

050201

050205

050211

055101

040101

040102

040103

040104

040105

040106

040107

B E+

Professional
Master

BAb AR+

Professional
Master

Zhou Wenfang (& XX7%)
zwf@shnu.edu.cn
+86-21-64322069

B+

Professional
Master

Ye Ying (*13)
yeying@shnu.edu.cn

+86-21-64323908



R AR E F

Vocational Education

BUHHE

Education on Teachers

VIEHE S

Primary Education

RO
Psychology

RESHELHEF
Psychology in Development and
Education

JSLFH L3 2
Applied Psychology

HEEH

Educational Administration

BRHBEFRAR
Modern Educational Technology

NEHE

Primary Education

FHHE

Pre-school Education

R2 PR 0
Applied Psychology

HEBARZE
Educational Technology

HERFS5EH
Economics and Management Studies
in Education

IV aa
Applied Statistics
RESHER

Curriculum and Teaching

FR#EE (F#

Subject Teaching (Mathematics)

ERHE (WE)

Subject Teaching (Physics)

B3 e
Mathematics and
Science College

040108

040171

040172

040201

040202

040203

045101

045114

045115

045118

045400

078401

120403

025200

040102

045104

045105

SRR
Professional
Master
SRR
Professional
Master
QIR
Professional
Master
QIR
Professional
Master

BAb AR+

Professional
Master

Pan Hong (3 4T)
panhong@shnu.edu.cn

N R
+86-21-64322505 AR

Professional
Master
2

Professional



A% F

Mathematics

HHEHE

Mathematics in Computer Science

BE L 5HEST
Theory of Probability and
Mathematical Statistics

VAR e
Applied Mathematics
BEL 5w
Operational Research and
Cybernetics
By
Theory of Physics
R WES R T

Particle and Nuclear Physics

BRSME
Condensed Matter Physics
pi
Optics
REYHE
Astrophysics

RESHF®R

Curriculum and Teaching

FR#EE H
Subject Teaching (Chemistry)

FREEE EYD
Subject Teaching (Biology)

EXASEIN: v T

(78 Inorganic Chemistry
College of Life and SriTi 2
Environmental Analyzed Chemistry
Science BHHAZE
Organic Chemistry
Wl
Physical Chemistry
‘T 5 HE
High Polymer Chemistry and
Physics
HY#
Botany Studies

070101

070102

070103

070104

070105

070201

070202

070205

070207

070401

040102

045106

045107

070301

070302

070303

070304

070305

071001

Master

SRR
Professional
Master
SRR
Professional
Master

He Yi (% 18)
heyi@shnu.edu.cn
+86-21-57123994
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Y
Zoology

KA
Hydrobiology
MAENF
Microbiology
;AR
Genetics

MPEWE
Biology in Cell Studies

YRS 5 TR
Biological Chemistry and Molecular
Biology

¥
Ecology

WETHE
Engineering Studies in Biology

YT
Engineering Studies in Biology

L AL
Applied Chemistry

Tkl
Industrial Catalysis

HBERE
Environmental Science Studies
HEIR
Chemical Engineering
RESHER
Curriculum and Teaching
FR#EE GhE)
Subject Teaching (Geography)
Pkt
il Geography
NS B 2
Geography in Humanities

WEESMBEEE RS
Map Studies and GIS
i 4 g
Business Management Studies

T i 2

College of Tourism

071002

071004

071005

071001

071009

071010

071300

081701

081703

081704

081705

083001

085216

040102

045110

070501

070502

070503

120202

120203

B+
Professional
Master
Wang Yanan(E V%)
wangyanan726@shnu.edu.
cn
+86-21-57126271



FREEVBEIESE
B
College of
Information,
Mechanical and
Electrical

Engineering

F IR
College of Music

KRR
Fine Arts College

Tourism Management

R
Tourism Management
BRESEERS
Communication and Information
System

THEIRGESEW
Structures Studies of Computer
Systems

THHEHUSAEA
Applied Computer Science

T 5B TR
Electronic and Communication

Engineering

HENEAR
Computer Technology

RESHF®
Curriculum and Teaching
HREREY

Arts Studies in Music and Dance

FHI

Music
RESHF®
Curriculum and Teaching
FR#EE (R
Subject Teaching (Art)

RARLW
History of Arts Studies
BRZAR
Arts Studies in Modeling

T E
Chinese Painting and Calligraphy

Wt EARE
Arts Studies in Design
RA

Fine Arts

ZREH

125400

081001

081201

081203

085208

085211

040102

130200

135101

040102

045113

130471

130473

130474

1305L1

135107

135108

2.5

R | R
Professional
Master
Liu Yiming (XI|281%)
moonclaire@163.com
+86-21-64329992
For German:
Wu Lili (= FHEH) WEL
wulilie2013@163.com < LD
+86-21-57122718 Professional
Master
B | R
Professional
Master
Lin Hong (#£75)
492733705@qq.com
+86-21-54642742 E i+
Professional
Master
B | R
Professional
Master
Shen Yinan(ZL7MH)
syn@shnu.edu.cn
+86-21-64321044
R R
Professional
Master
£ LB+



Art Design Professional
Master
s dilbs ik
PHE AL EARZEBE  Arts Studies in Chinese Traditional — 1303Z3 3
= Re A Zhang Wanwan (7K %)
Xie Jin Film and Drama and Opera 830604@163
. grace .com
Television Art |21k
AR +86-21-64324110 b
College 135102 3 Professional
Drama
Master

BEAXH &
Social Studies of Sports and 040301 3
Humanities
BE 3
SN 040302 3
Sports Somatic Science

=R . . Li Yuechen (FR{7i /=)
X . REHF SRS
Physical Education L. 040303 3 yclee@shnu.edu.cn
Sports Training
College +86-21-64322787

REEGHE ¥ VI 5
Traditional Sports

HEHE
Physical Education

E\bA L
045201 2 Professional
Master

%1¥ Notes:
1 EFHREMRE IR T, HRAREEBREKRA

Please contact the program coordinator for the contact info of relevant professors/supervisors.
2. HMZ{5EIEEM: http://yjsc.shnu.edu.cn/8e/f2/c17204a626418/page.htm

For more information, please check the website above.
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